
Time Total
Thu. Aug. 19 DOHLE DEAN & STACY, HALF WAY, MO 8:00 AM 20

^ COURTNEY LOGAN & AUTUMN, CHOUTEAU, OK 12:00 PM 30

^ SWAN DAIRY, CLAREMORE, OK 2:00 PM 10

Fri. Aug. 20 ^ COBB, ABE CALDWELL II, PERKINS, OK 8:30 AM 20

^ OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY, STILLWATER, OK 10:30 AM 20

TWIN CREEK DAIRY, TUTTLE, OK 1:30 PM 10

^ KOEHN, STEVEN B, MENO, OK 4:30 PM 50

Sat. Aug. 21 ^ COMMUNITY JERSEY FARM, GAGE, OK 9:00 AM 40

^ HANSON, JESSICA, ULYSSES, KS 2:00 PM 5

Sun. Aug. 22 ^ DOCHEFF JERSEYS, MEAD, CO 12:30 PM 100

Mon. Aug. 23 ^ WIMO FARMS, BERTHOUD, CO 7:00 AM 2

^ HENDRIX, KYLE, WRAY, CO 12:00 PM 1

^ MILROY, LIBBY, NORTH PLATTE, NE 4:00 PM 5

Tue. Aug. 24 ^ ESTRELA, LEAH, SAINT LIBORY, NE 8:00 AM 30

^ CAST, JASON, BEAVER CROSSING, NE 11:00 AM 60

^ HEIM DAIRY FARM, EASTON, KS 4:00 PM 5

^ LIN-CREST FARMS, BAILEYVILLE, KS 6:00 PM 10

Wed. Aug. 25 ^ ESTEFORD FARMS, LAWRENCE, KS 8:00 AM 15

^ BEACHY, JERRY C, HUTCHINSON, KS 1:00 PM 90

Thu. Aug. 26 ^ WHITESIDE JERSEY FARM, HUTCHINSON, KS 9:00 AM 50

^ BEACHY, PERRY, HUTCHINSON, KS 1:00 PM 90

Fri. Aug. 27 ^ YODER, MERLE & SAMUEL, HUTCHINSON, KS 11:00 AM 70

Sat. Aug. 28 ^ MURPHY, ROGER C, UDALL, KS 8:30 AM 40

Sun. Aug. 29 ^ RON & CHRISTY RATLIFF, TRUSTEES, GARNETT, KS 9:00 AM 20
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*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


